Standaard Rotatie-slagbrootshouders - MET INTERNE KOELDOORGANG 20250305
BM020BRC0
index
Artikelcode
AIE
Omschrijving (EN) Fabriek referentie code Prijs
2 AIE251-0024 BRC-G8 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 10 mm BRC-G8-C-10 677,00€
2 AIE251-0025 BRC-G8 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 12 mm BRC-G8-C-12 677,00€
2 AIE251-0026 BRC-G8 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 16 mm BRC-G8-C-16 677,00€
2 AIE251-0027 BRC-G8 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 19,05 mm BRC-G8-C-19,05 677,00€
2 AIE251-0028 BRC-G8 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 20 mm BRC-G8-C-20 677,00€
2 AIE251-0029 BRC-G8 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 22 mm BRC-G8-C-22 677,00€
2 AIE251-0030 BRC-G8 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BRC-G8-C-25 677,00€
2 AIE251-0031 BRC-G8 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25,40 mm BRC-G8-C-25,40 677,00€
2 AIE251-0032 BRC-G12B BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 16 mm BRC-G12B-C-16 719,00€
2 AIE251-0033 BRC-G12B BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 19,05 mm BRC-G12B-C-19,05 719,00€
2 AIE251-0034 BRC-G12B BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 20 mm BRC-G12B-C-20 719,00€
2 AIE251-0035 BRC-G12B BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 22 mm BRC-G12B-C-22 719,00€
2 AIE251-0036 BRC-G12B BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BRC-G12B-C-25 719,00€
2 AIE251-0037 BRC-G12B BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25,40 mm BRC-G12B-C-25,40 719,00€
2 AIE251-0038 BRC-G12 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 20 mm BRC-G12-C-20 840,00€
2 AIE251-0039 BRC-G12 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BRC-G12-C-25 840,00€
2 AIE251-0040 BRC-G12 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 32 mm BRC-G12-C-32 840,00€
2 AIE251-0046 BRC-G12 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - VDI20 CONNECTION BRC-G12-VDI-20 947,00€
2 AIE251-0047 BRC-G12 BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - VDI30 CONNECTION BRC-G12-VDI-30 947,00€
2 AIE251-0071 BRC-G16M BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BRC-G16M-C-25 1.080,00€
2 AIE251-0072 BRC-G16M BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 32 mm BRC-G16M-C-32 1.080,00€
2 AIE251-0073 BRC-G16M BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 40 mm BRC-G16M-C-40 1.080,00€
2 AIE251-0079 BRC-G16M BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - VDI30 CONNECTION BRC-G16M-VDI-30 1.131,00€
2 AIE251-0080 BRC-G16M BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - VDI40 CONNECTION BRC-G16M-VDI-40 1.131,00€
2 AIE251-0083 BRC-G16L BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 25 mm BRC-G16L-C-25 1.382,00€
2 AIE251-0084 BRC-G16L BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 32 mm BRC-G16L-C-32 1.382,00€
2 AIE251-0085 BRC-G16L BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - CYLINDRICAL CONNECTION 40 mm BRC-G16L-C-40 1.382,00€
2 AIE251-0091 BRC-G16L BROACHING HEADS with INTERNAL FLOW OF COOLANT “BRC” series  - VDI40 CONNECTION BRC-G16L-VDI-40 1.440,00€